
Remarks 備考

①Mombetsu Bus Terminal 紋別バスターミナル前（Near Okhotsk Palace Hotel） 8:30 10:30 12:30 14:30

②Mombetsu Prince Hotel 紋別プリンスホテル前 8:33 10:33 12:33 14:33

③Mombetsu Central Hotel 紋別セントラルホテル前 8:35 10:35 12:35 14:35

④Marutomi Watanabe Suisan（Seafood souvenirs&Restaurant）まるとみ渡辺水産前 8:36 10:36 12:36 14:36

⑤Dezuka Suisan（Fisheries&Freshly Fried Fish Cakes）出塚水産前 8:37 10:37 12:37 14:37

⑥Marukaichi Suisan（Seafood souvenirs&Restaurant）マルカイチ水産前 8:41 10:41 12:41 14:41

⑦Marine Exchange Center（Garinko Station）【Arrival】

海洋交流館前ガリンコ乗場（着）
8:45 10:45 12:45 14:45

⑧Pool Stairs・Sea Ice Museum 健康プールステア・科学センター 8:47 10:47 12:47 14:47

Garinko Ⅲ（IMERU） departure time（出港時間） Ⅲ①10：00 Ⅲ②12：00 Ⅲ③14：00 Ⅲ④16：00

Garinko Ⅱ departure time（出港時間） Ⅱ①9：30 Ⅱ②11：30 Ⅱ③13：30 Ⅱ④15：30

Garinko Ⅲ（IMERU） arrival time（帰港時間）

There is a maximum extension of 30 minutes available.

※最大30分延⾧あり

Ⅲ①11：00 Ⅲ②13：00 Ⅲ③15：00 Ⅲ④17：00

Garinko Ⅱ arrival time（帰港時間）

There is a maximum extension of 30 minutes available.

※最大30分延⾧あり

Ⅱ①10：30 Ⅱ②12：30 Ⅱ③14：30 Ⅱ④16：30

⑧Pool Stairs・Sea Ice Museum 健康プールステア・科学センター 11:38 13:38 15:38 17:38

⑦Marine Exchange Center（Garinko Station）【Departure】

海洋交流館前ガリンコ乗場（出）
11:40 13:40 15:40 17:40

⑥Marukaichi Suisan（Seafood souvenirs&Restaurant）マルカイチ水産前 11:44 13:44 15:44 17:44

⑤Dezuka Suisan（Fisheries&Freshly Fried Fish Cakes）出塚水産前 11:48 13:48 15:48 17:48

④Marutomi Watanabe Suisan（Seafood souvenirs&Restaurant）まるとみ渡辺水産前 11:49 13:49 15:49 17:49

③Mombetsu Central Hotel 紋別セントラルホテル前 11:50 13:50 15:50 17:50

②Mombetsu Prince Hotel 紋別プリンスホテル前 11:52 13:52 15:52 17:52

①Mombetsu Bus Terminal 紋別バスターミナル前（Near Okhotsk Palace Hotel） 11:55 13:55 15:55 17:55

Intercity bus To Asahikawa or Sapporo（Departure Mombetsu）

都市間バス旭川or札幌行（発）

Sapporo

15：30
※(R)=Sunrise
サンライズ

Point of Departure and Arrival
発着場所

【Fare】《One way》Adult：200Yen Child：100Yen 《One-Day pass》500Yen ※The payment for the fare and the one-day pass is cash only.

【One-Day pass Retail store】Mombetsu central hotel，Mombetsu prince hotel，Okhotsk palace hotel，Mombetsu tourist information center.

Service Duration: Operating from January 17, 2025, ~ January 31, 2025,

on weekends and holidays.
運行期間 2025年1月17日～1月31日 土日祝 運行

【Time Table】January 17 ~ January 31（Only weekends and holidays）
ガリヤ号時刻表 1月17日～1月31日（土日祝運行）



①Mombetsu Bus Terminal 紋別バスターミナル前（Near Okhotsk Palace Hotel） 7:45 9:30 11:30 13:30 15:15

②Mombetsu Prince Hotel 紋別プリンスホテル前 7:48 9:33 11:33 13:33 15:18

③Mombetsu Central Hotel 紋別セントラルホテル前 7:50 9:35 11:35 13:35 15:20

④Marutomi Watanabe Suisan（Seafood souvenirs&Restaurant）まるとみ渡辺水産前 9:36 11:36 13:36 15:21

⑤Dezuka Suisan（Fisheries&Freshly Fried Fish Cakes）出塚水産前 9:37 11:37 13:37 15:22

⑥Marukaichi Suisan（Seafood souvenirs&Restaurant）マルカイチ水産前 9:41 11:41 13:41 15:26

⑦Marine Exchange Center（Garinko Station）【Arrival】

海洋交流館前ガリンコ乗場（着）
8:00 9:45 11:45 13:45 15:30

⑧Pool Stairs・Sea Ice Museum 健康プールステア・科学センター 9:47 11:47 13:47 15:32

Garinko Ⅲ（IMERU） departure time（出港時間） Ⅲ①8：45 Ⅲ②10：30 Ⅲ③12：30 Ⅲ④14：30
Ⅲ(S)16：15

Ⅲ(S)16：30

Garinko Ⅱ departure time（出港時間） Ⅱ①10：00 Ⅱ②12：00 Ⅱ③14：00 Ⅱ④15：50

Garinko Ⅲ（IMERU） arrival time（帰港時間）

There is a maximum extension of 30 minutes available.

※最大30分延⾧あり

Ⅲ①9：45 Ⅲ②11：30 Ⅲ③13：30 Ⅲ④15：30
Ⅲ(S)17：15

Ⅲ(S)17：30

Garinko Ⅱ arrival time（帰港時間）

There is a maximum extension of 30 minutes available.

※最大30分延⾧あり

Ⅱ①11：00 Ⅱ②13：00 Ⅱ③15：00 Ⅱ④16：50

⑧Pool Stairs・Sea Ice Museum 健康プールステア・科学センター 10:28 12:08 14:08 16:08 17:58

⑦Marine Exchange Center（Garinko Station）【Departure】

海洋交流館前ガリンコ乗場（出）
10:30 12:10 14:10 16:10 18:00

⑥Marukaichi Suisan（Seafood souvenirs&Restaurant）マルカイチ水産前 10:34 12:14 14:14 16:14 18:04

⑤Dezuka Suisan（Fisheries&Freshly Fried Fish Cakes）出塚水産前 10:38 12:18 14:18 16:18 18:08

④Marutomi Watanabe Suisan（Seafood souvenirs&Restaurant）まるとみ渡辺水産前 10:39 12:19 14:19 16:19 18:09

③Mombetsu Central Hotel 紋別セントラルホテル前 10:40 12:20 14:20 16:20 18:10

②Mombetsu Prince Hotel 紋別プリンスホテル前 10:42 12:22 14:22 16:22 18:12

①Mombetsu Bus Terminal 紋別バスターミナル前（Near Okhotsk Palace Hotel） 10:45 12:25 14:25 16:25 18:15

Intercity bus To Asahikawa or Sapporo（Departure Mombetsu）

都市間バス旭川or札幌行（発）

Asahikawa

11：45

Sapporo

15：30

Point of Departure and Arrival

発着場所
Service Duration: Operating from February 1, 2025, ~ February 28, 2025, on weekdays.

運行期間 2025年2月1日～2月28日 平日運行

【Time Table】February 1 ~ February 28（ Only weekdays）
ガリヤ号運行スケジュール 2月1日～2月28日（平日運行）

※(R)=Sunrise サンライズ

(S)=Sunset サンセット

【Fare】《One way》Adult：200Yen Child：100Yen 《One-Day pass》500Yen  ※The payment for the fare and the one-day pass is cash only.

【One-Day pass Retail store】Mombetsu central hotel，Mombetsu prince hotel，Okhotsk palace hotel，Mombetsu tourist information center.



Remarks 備考
Feb.1,2,3,8,9,

11,15,16 only
（2/1～2/16土日祝）

Only

Feb.22~Feb.24
（2/22～2/24のみ）

①Mombetsu Bus Terminal 紋別バスターミナル前（Near Okhotsk Palace Hotel） 5:00 4:45 7:45 9:30 11:30 13:30 15:15

②Mombetsu Prince Hotel 紋別プリンスホテル前 5:03 4:48 7:48 9:33 11:33 13:33 15:18

③Mombetsu Central Hotel 紋別セントラルホテル前 5:05 4:50 7:50 9:35 11:35 13:35 15:20

④Marutomi Watanabe Suisan（Seafood souvenirs&Restaurant）まるとみ渡辺水産前 9:36 11:36 13:36 15:21

⑤Dezuka Suisan（Fisheries&Freshly Fried Fish Cakes）出塚水産前 9:37 11:37 13:37 15:22

⑥Marukaichi Suisan（Seafood souvenirs&Restaurant）マルカイチ水産前 9:41 11:41 13:41 15:26

⑦Marine Exchange Center（Garinko Station）【Arrival】

海洋交流館前ガリンコ乗場（着）
5:15 5:00 8:00 9:45 11:45 13:45 15:30

⑧Pool Stairs・Sea Ice Museum 健康プールステア・科学センター 9:47 11:47 13:47 15:32

⑨Okhotsk Sea Ice Park オホーツク流氷公園 11:52 13:52 15:37

Garinko Ⅲ（IMERU） departure time（出港時間） Ⅲ(R)6：00 Ⅲ(R)5：45 Ⅲ①8：45 Ⅲ②10：30 Ⅲ③12：30 Ⅲ④14：30
Ⅲ(S)16：15

Ⅲ(S)16：30
Garinko Ⅱ departure time（出港時間） Ⅱ①10：00 Ⅱ②12：00 Ⅱ③14：00 Ⅱ④15：50

Garinko Ⅲ（IMERU） arrival time（帰港時間）

There is a maximum extension of 30 minutes available.

※最大30分延⾧あり

Ⅲ(R)7：00 Ⅲ(R)6：45 Ⅲ①9：45 Ⅲ②11：30 Ⅲ③13：30 Ⅲ④15：30
Ⅲ(S)17：15

Ⅲ(S)17：30

Garinko Ⅱ arrival time（帰港時間）

There is a maximum extension of 30 minutes available.

※最大30分延⾧あり

Ⅱ①11：00 Ⅱ②13：00 Ⅱ③15：00 Ⅱ④16：50

⑨Okhotsk Sea Ice Park オホーツク流氷公園 12:08 14:08 16:08

⑧Pool Stairs・Sea Ice Museum 健康プールステア・科学センター 10:28 12:13 14:13 16:13 17:58

⑦Marine Exchange Center（Garinko Station）【Departure】

海洋交流館前ガリンコ乗場（出）
7:30 7:30 10:30 12:15 14:15 16:15 18:00

⑥Marukaichi Suisan（Seafood souvenirs&Restaurant）マルカイチ水産前 10:34 12:19 14:19 16:19 18:04

⑤Dezuka Suisan（Fisheries&Freshly Fried Fish Cakes）出塚水産前 10:38 12:23 14:23 16:23 18:08

④Marutomi Watanabe Suisan（Seafood souvenirs&Restaurant）まるとみ渡辺水産前 10:39 12:24 14:24 16:24 18:09

③Mombetsu Central Hotel 紋別セントラルホテル前 7:40 7:40 10:40 12:25 14:25 16:25 18:10

②Mombetsu Prince Hotel 紋別プリンスホテル前 7:42 7:42 10:42 12:27 14:27 16:27 18:12

①Mombetsu Bus Terminal 紋別バスターミナル前（Near Okhotsk Palace Hotel） 7:45 7:45 10:45 12:30 14:30 16:30 18:15

Intercity bus To Asahikawa or Sapporo（Departure Mombetsu）

都市間バス旭川or札幌行（発）

Sapporo

8：30

Sapporo

8：30

Asahikawa

11：45

Sapporo

15：30

Point of Departure and Arrival

発着場所
Service Duration: Operating from February 1, 2025, ~ February 28, 2025, on weekends and holidays.（via Okhotsk sea ice park）

運行期間 2025年2月1日～2月28日 土日祝限定（流氷公園経由）

※(R)=Sunrise サンライズ (S)=Sunset サンセット

【Time Table】February 1 ~ February 28（ Only weekends and holidays）
ガリヤ号運行スケジュール 2月1日～2月28日（土日祝運行）

【Fare】《One way》Adult：200Yen Child：100Yen 《One-Day pass》500Yen ※The payment for the fare and the one-day pass is cash only.

【One-Day pass Retail store】Mombetsu central hotel，Mombetsu prince hotel，Okhotsk palace hotel，Mombetsu tourist information center.



Remarks 備考
Only

Mar.1,2,8,9

①Mombetsu Bus Terminal 紋別バスターミナル前（Near Okhotsk Palace Hotel） 7:45 9:30 11:30 13:30 15:30

②Mombetsu Prince Hotel 紋別プリンスホテル前 7:48 9:33 11:33 13:33 15:33

③Mombetsu Central Hotel 紋別セントラルホテル前 7:50 9:35 11:35 13:35 15:35

④Marutomi Watanabe Suisan（Seafood souvenirs&Restaurant）まるとみ渡辺水産前 9:36 11:36 13:36 15:36

⑤Dezuka Suisan（Fisheries&Freshly Fried Fish Cakes）出塚水産前 9:37 11:37 13:37 15:37

⑥Marukaichi Suisan（Seafood souvenirs&Restaurant）マルカイチ水産前 9:41 11:41 13:41 15:41

⑦Marine Exchange Center（Garinko Station）【Arrival】

海洋交流館前ガリンコ乗場（着）
8:00 9:45 11:45 13:45 15:45

⑧Pool Stairs・Sea Ice Museum 健康プールステア・科学センター 9:47 11:47 13:47 15:47

Garinko Ⅲ（IMERU） departure time（出港時間） Ⅲ①8：45 Ⅲ②10：30 Ⅲ③12：30 Ⅲ④14：30 Ⅲ⑤16：30

Garinko Ⅱ departure time（出港時間） Ⅱ①10：00 Ⅱ②12：00 Ⅱ③14：00 Ⅱ④15：50

Garinko Ⅲ（IMERU） arrival time（帰港時間）

There is a maximum extension of 30 minutes available.

※最大30分延⾧あり

Ⅲ①9：45 Ⅲ②11：30 Ⅲ③13：30 Ⅲ④15：30 Ⅲ⑤17：30

Garinko Ⅱ arrival time（帰港時間）

There is a maximum extension of 30 minutes available.

※最大30分延⾧あり

Ⅱ①11：00 Ⅱ②13：00 Ⅱ③15：00 Ⅱ④16：50

⑧Pool Stairs・Sea Ice Museum 健康プールステア・科学センター 10:28 12:08 14:08 16:08 17:58

⑦Marine Exchange Center（Garinko Station）【Departure】

海洋交流館前ガリンコ乗場（出）
10:30 12:10 14:10 16:10 18:00

⑥Marukaichi Suisan（Seafood souvenirs&Restaurant）マルカイチ水産前 10:34 12:14 14:14 16:14 18:04

⑤Dezuka Suisan（Fisheries&Freshly Fried Fish Cakes）出塚水産前 10:38 12:18 14:18 16:18 18:08

④Marutomi Watanabe Suisan（Seafood souvenirs&Restaurant）まるとみ渡辺水産前 10:39 12:19 14:19 16:19 18:09

③Mombetsu Central Hotel 紋別セントラルホテル前 10:40 12:20 14:20 16:20 18:10

②Mombetsu Prince Hotel 紋別プリンスホテル前 10:42 12:22 14:22 16:22 18:12

①Mombetsu Bus Terminal 紋別バスターミナル前（Near Okhotsk Palace Hotel） 10:45 12:25 14:25 16:25 18:15

Intercity bus To Asahikawa or Sapporo（Departure Mombetsu）

都市間バス旭川or札幌行（発）

Asahikawa

11：45

Sapporo

15：30

※(R)=Sunrise サンライズ

Point of Departure and Arrival

発着場所

【Time Table】March 1 ~ March 31（Only weekends and holidays）
ガリヤ号運行スケジュール 3月1日～3月31日（土日祝運行）

【Fare】《One way》Adult：200Yen Child：100Yen 《One-Day pass》500Yen  ※The payment for the fare and the one-day pass is cash only.

【One-Day pass Retail store】Mombetsu central hotel，Mombetsu prince hotel，Okhotsk palace hotel，Mombetsu tourist information center.

Service Duration: Operating from March 1, 2025, ~ March 31, 2025, on weekends and holidays.
運行期間 2025年3月1日～3月31日 土日祝 運行


